FOLDRENGETO TEREPFUTAS

2015. jalius 25. (szombat)

[liny, Falukdzpont

Rajtszam Név

Tav: 5 km
EREDMENYLISTA
Abszolut

Hely 1d6

1 00:23:20 0250
2 00:26:46 0245
3 00:27:45 0241
4 00:29:14 0297
5  00:29:18 0299
6  00:29:25 0239
7  00:30:45 0246
8  00:31:27 0233
9  00:31:29 0248
10  00:32:14 0298
11  00:32:18 0235
12 00:33:05 0296
13 00:33:29 0234
14  00:33:42 0240
15  00:34:17 0295

LAKATOS Tibor
CZELE Janos
JANCSKAR I1diké
BARIENCIK Janos
SZVETLIK Anna
KOREN P4l
Zygmunt WISNIEWSKI
CHIKAN J6zsef
LAKATOS Tiborné
KOVACS Jozsef
KISS Robert
DEAK Istvéan
IVANYI Bence
SZEKELY Szilvia
KAJTOR Zso6fia

Sziil.év

1966
1952
1964
1995
2002
1953
1947
1986
1972
1956
1986
1955
2004
1969
1994

Telepiilés (Egyesiilet)

HUN, Albertirsa (FUTAPEST)

HUN, Szécsény

HUN, Kosd (FUTAPEST)

SVK, Secianky

HUN, Balassagyarmat (BADISZVSE)
HUN, Budapest (FUTAPEST)

POL, Cminsk

HUN, Iliny

HUN, Albertirsa (FUTAPEST)

HUN, Balassagyarmat (BADISZVSE)
HUN, lliny

SVK, Secianky

HUN, lliny

HUN, Vic

HUN, Balassagyarmat



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

00:34:34
00:36:28
00:37:04
00:41:00
00:43:11
00:43:22
00:51:49
00:51:50
00:52:01

0242
0293
0247
0294
0232
0243
0290
0238
0237

CZELE Janosné

SIKET Anna

LAKATOS Livia
VARGA-CSIKASZ Csenge
SOTER Vilmos Zsolt
REPASI Zsolt

ANGYAL Dorottya

Lara BORTOLUZZI
Andrea ZANON

1956
2003
1995
1992
1985
1992
1999
1976
1979

HUN, Szécsény (SZAFT)

HUN, Balassagyarmat (BADISZVSE)
HUN, Albertirsa (FUTAPEST)

HUN, Balassagyarmat

HUN, Szécsény

HUN, Sandorfalva (SZAFT)

HUN, Budapest (FUTAPEST)

ITA, Chies Dalpago

ITA, Chies Dalpago

&
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www.badiszvse.hu


http://www.badiszvse.hu/

